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Meetings are held on the first Thursday of each month, unless written notice has  
been provided to members of the public in accordance with the Brown Act.  

 
Thursday, January 05, 2023 

Thursday, February 02, 2023 
Thursday, March 02, 2023 
Thursday, April 06, 2023 
Thursday, May 04, 2023 
Thursday, June 01, 2023 
Thursday, July 06, 2023 

DARK IN AUGUST (No meeting) 
Thursday, September 07, 2023 

Thursday, October 05,2023 
Thursday, November 02, 2023 

Annual Awards Ceremony - Thursday December 07, 2023 
Noon – 2 p.m. 

 
 


